NO.124 (2015/9/01~9/30)
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9A1H EBEEFR 88 3,059,684
9858 |FTEEENTEHSF 2,000 3,061,684
9A6R KMIFELNTHAT 2,000 3,063,684
9H8H MMEELDHIEHF{TF 2,000 3,065,684
9R118 |Y.TSHELDIEH T 1,000 3,066,684
98128 |GNEFINTEHF 7,000 3,073,684
98148 |ONSFELNTEH 2,000 3,075,684
98148 |HCEFINTH T 2,000 3,077,684
9R168 |LYSHELDIEH T 1,000 3,078,684
9H16H 9/14 HPKH RN 1,000 3,077,684
9A16H LUlyE ) 300 3,077,384
9A16H MARZE 2,800 3,074,584
9A16H MARZE 2,800 3,071,784
9R816H BER 5,434 3,066,350
98168 ERIvIT— 2,200 3,064,150
9A16H HER 1,046 3,063,104
9H16H HREXEISI 1,454 3,064,558
9H17H OYEFEINIEH(T 2,000 3,066,558
98188 |Uobhyx7Ivity 1,761 3,068,319
9R188 HKIELINTHF{T 1,000 3,069,319
9H18H |OASFLNTHF 1,000 3,070,319
9R198 |MASFELDIE T 1,000 3,071,319
98208 |[IMEELIDTEH(T 1,000 3,072,319
9H20H |MATELNTEHFH+ 2,000 3,074,319
9A218 |SK&FINTH T 1,000 3,075,319
9A228 |KISFELNTH At 1,000 3,076,319
9A238 |SY&EINTHEN 30,000 3,106,319
9A238 |YKSFELDTH 2,000 3,108,319
9A238 TASELNTHF(T 1,000 3,109,319
9A248 |OASELNTEF 1,000 3,110,319
9A25H A&HEBRIRAVL BEFH 4,218 3,114,537
9A258 |LYAILERE NIAR—FIM* 12,600 3,101,937
9268 |Y.YSELDIEH T 1,000 3,102,937
9A268 |S.SEFLNTH T 1,000 3,103,937
9H28H |UKSELNTHFF 5,000 3,108,937
9H30H | T.CEFELNTEHFt 2,000 3,110,937
9A308 |paypalFHi#t 3,380 3,107,557
9A308 |[F*N-%#E 18,000 3,125,557
9A 5 At 97,521 31,560
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